
05

25100

140

20
225O-Ring

Au
ss

en
Ø
 D

Ze
nt

rie
rØ

 A

Anzahl Bohrungen N

Tei
lkre

isØ
 X

W
HI
 Ø

M1
0

Luftzufuhr
axial oder radial

Pneumatischer Spannkopf
Pneumatic clamping chuck

ADAPTER

Typ A D X N Kolbendurchm. 
(mm)

Piston diameter  
(mm)

Spannbereich 
(mm)

clamping 
range (mm)

max Rollengew. 
(kg)

max roll weight 
(kg)

übertragbares 
Drehmoment [Nm] 

transferable 
torque [Nm]

70-76,2
70-76,2
70-76,2

156
175
194

200 
220 
240

180
200 
220

8 
10
12

154
172
192

68-79
68-79
68-79

2500
2600
2600

330
420
530

3“ 
3“
3“

156
175
194

200 
220 
240

180
200 
220

8 
10
12

154
172
192

74-84
74-84
74-84

2500
2800
2800

340
430
550

4“
4“
4“

156
175
194

200 
220 
240

180
200 
220

8 
10
12

154
172
192

98-108
98-108
98-108

2500
3200
4040

470
600
760

5“
5“
5“

156
175
194

200 
220 
240

180
200 
220

8 
10
12

154
172
192

123-133
123-133
123-133

2500
3200
4040

590
740
930

6“
6“
6“

156
175
194

200 
220 
240

180
200 
220

8 
10
12

154
172
192

148-158
148-158
148-158

2500
3200
4040

700
900

1140


